
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

08:00 1. Stud.-Jahr

A (SS)

09:00 B (WS)

1. Stud.-Jahr

10:00 B (SS)

 A (WS)

11:00 2. Stud.-Jahr

B (SS)

12:00 A (WS)

3. Stud.-Jahr

13:00 A (SS)

B (WS)

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

letzte

 SW
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

07:00 MKG

Zahnmediziner

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

1. Ferien-

woche
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

08:00

09:00

10:00  

11:00

12:00

Neurologie

Klin.-Path. 

Konferenz

Anästhesie

Rechtsmedizin Dermatologie

Pathologie

Psychosomatik

Schmerzmedizin

Psychiatrie 

Chirurgie 

Innere VL

Biometrie

Hygiene/

Mikrobio/Viro

Orthopädie

Medizin des 

Alterns

Allgemeinmed.
klin. Pharma nur 

WS

Innere U-Kurs

(mündl.)

AM/SM

Legende

Klausurenplan Klinik

V
L
 f

re
ie

 Z
e
it

 

HNO

Innere Seminar

vorletzte

SW

Humangenetik 

Urologie

Gynäkologie
Klin. Chemie

Pädiatrie

Notfallmed.

Palliativmed.

Radiologie


